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09.11.2019 Результаты

Место Год рождения Время

1. ПЛЯЦКО Егор 06 RUS Mad Wave Swimming Club, Санкт-Петербург2:13.84 60,00
25m: 15.26 15.26 75m: 47.54 16.56 125m: 1:22.10 17.30 175m: 1:56.85 17.33
50m: 30.98 15.72 100m: 1:04.80 17.26 150m: 1:39.52 17.42 200m: 2:13.84 16.99

2. АДАСЬКО Владислав 06 RUS РССШ по плаванию, Якутск 2:14.55 52,00
25m: 15.06 15.06 75m: 48.57 17.02 125m: 1:23.68 17.59 175m: 1:58.53 17.30
50m: 31.55 16.49 100m: 1:06.09 17.52 150m: 1:41.23 17.55 200m: 2:14.55 16.02

3. ЛИРМАРК Дмитрий 06 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:14.99 45,00
25m: 15.40 15.40 75m: 48.97 17.12 125m: 1:23.75 17.16 175m: 1:58.24 17.38
50m: 31.85 16.45 100m: 1:06.59 17.62 150m: 1:40.86 17.11 200m: 2:14.99 16.75

4. ХАНИН Никита 06 RUS НОУОР  Нижний Новгород 2:15.91 41,00
25m: 15.10 15.10 75m: 47.69 16.68 125m: 1:22.82 17.71 175m: 1:58.75 17.82
50m: 31.01 15.91 100m: 1:05.11 17.42 150m: 1:40.93 18.11 200m: 2:15.91 17.16

5. МЕЛЬНИК Георгий 06 RUS СШОР 'ЮНОСТЬ Москвы', Москва 2:18.40 37,00
25m: 15.69 15.69 75m: 50.19 17.76 125m: 1:25.79 18.00 175m: 2:01.68 18.06
50m: 32.43 16.74 100m: 1:07.79 17.60 150m: 1:43.62 17.83 200m: 2:18.40 16.72

6. БАРКОВСКИЙ Савелий 06 RUS Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург 2:18.53 33,00
25m: 15.98 15.98 75m: 49.85 17.23 125m: 1:25.48 17.98 175m: 2:01.55 18.22
50m: 32.62 16.64 100m: 1:07.50 17.65 150m: 1:43.33 17.85 200m: 2:18.53 16.98

7. АХМЕРОВ Азиз 07 RUS Akhmerov team, Уфа 2:18.59 30,00
25m: 15.13 15.13 75m: 47.87 16.60 125m: 1:23.46 17.93 175m: 2:01.09 18.81
50m: 31.27 16.14 100m: 1:05.53 17.66 150m: 1:42.28 18.82 200m: 2:18.59 17.50

8. КЛИКУШИН Максим 07 BLR ГЦОР Минск 2:18.95 27,00
25m: 16.24 16.24 75m: 50.75 17.24 125m: 1:26.28 17.62 175m: 2:02.04 17.87
50m: 33.51 17.27 100m: 1:08.66 17.91 150m: 1:44.17 17.89 200m: 2:18.95 16.91

9. КОРШУНОВ Владислав 06 RUS СШОР 3 Калининский р, Санкт-Петербург2:19.68 24,00
25m: 15.65 15.65 75m: 49.53 17.19 125m: 1:25.22 17.92 175m: 2:01.67 18.10
50m: 32.34 16.69 100m: 1:07.30 17.77 150m: 1:43.57 18.35 200m: 2:19.68 18.01

10. ТЮРИН федор 06 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:20.23 22,00
25m: 16.66 16.66 75m: 51.80 18.06 125m: 1:27.40 17.59 175m: 2:03.13 17.82
50m: 33.74 17.08 100m: 1:09.81 18.01 150m: 1:45.31 17.91 200m: 2:20.23 17.10

11. МАТЮШИН Святослав 06 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:20.43 20,00
25m: 15.43 15.43 75m: 50.89 18.25 125m: 1:27.65 18.62 175m: 2:03.35 17.88
50m: 32.64 17.21 100m: 1:09.03 18.14 150m: 1:45.47 17.82 200m: 2:20.43 17.08

12. ЦИЛЬКЕ Виктор 06 RUS СШОР 'ЮНОСТЬ Москвы', Москва 2:21.12 18,00
25m: 16.17 16.17 75m: 51.32 17.94 125m: 1:27.57 18.35 175m: 2:04.33 18.18
50m: 33.38 17.21 100m: 1:09.22 17.90 150m: 1:46.15 18.58 200m: 2:21.12 16.79

13. ШАХБАНОВ Ахмед 06 RUS SWIMMING STARS CLUB , Санкт - Петербург2:21.86 16,00
25m: 15.32 15.32 75m: 49.90 17.50 125m: 1:27.22 19.01 175m: 2:04.63 18.59
50m: 32.40 17.08 100m: 1:08.21 18.31 150m: 1:46.04 18.82 200m: 2:21.86 17.23

14. НИКОНЕНКО Даниил 06 RUS СШОР 3 Калининский р, Санкт-Петербург2:24.17 14,00
25m: 16.19 16.19 75m: 51.38 17.92 125m: 1:28.40 18.65 175m: 2:06.61 19.19
50m: 33.46 17.27 100m: 1:09.75 18.37 150m: 1:47.42 19.02 200m: 2:24.17 17.56

15. МИЛКИН Александр 06 RUS СШ 'Ивантеевка', Ивантеевка 2:25.37 12,00
25m: 16.31 16.31 75m: 51.97 18.14 125m: 1:29.17 18.62 175m: 2:06.54 18.71
50m: 33.83 17.52 100m: 1:10.55 18.58 150m: 1:47.83 18.66 200m: 2:25.37 18.83

16. МАМЫШЕВ Ренат 06 RUS ГБУ «СШ «Косино», Москва 2:25.38 10,00
25m: 16.83 16.83 75m: 51.90 17.77 125m: 1:28.90 18.54 175m: 2:06.90 19.08
50m: 34.13 17.30 100m: 1:10.36 18.46 150m: 1:47.82 18.92 200m: 2:25.38 18.48
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17. ШМЕЛЬКОВ Дмитрий 06 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:25.53 9,00
25m: 16.13 16.13 75m: 52.47 18.63 125m: 1:30.56 19.20 175m: 2:08.23 18.76
50m: 33.84 17.71 100m: 1:11.36 18.89 150m: 1:49.47 18.91 200m: 2:25.53 17.30

18. NIECZYPORUK Maciej 06 POL Uks Osemka Siedlce 2:26.23 8,00
25m: 16.50 16.50 75m: 52.53 18.45 125m: 1:29.86 18.60 175m: 2:07.95 19.02
50m: 34.08 17.58 100m: 1:11.26 18.73 150m: 1:48.93 19.07 200m: 2:26.23 18.28

19. ЛЕОНОВ Никита 06 RUS ДЮСШ г.Нелидово, г.Нелидово 2:27.49 7,00
25m: 16.76 16.76 75m: 52.97 18.51 125m: 1:31.07 19.02 175m: 2:09.27 19.15
50m: 34.46 17.70 100m: 1:12.05 19.08 150m: 1:50.12 19.05 200m: 2:27.49 18.22

20. АЛЕКСЕЕВ Мирослав 07 RUS Тепловские дельфины, Москва 2:27.79 6,00
25m: 17.73 17.73 75m: 54.96 18.44 125m: 1:32.33 18.81 175m: 2:09.82 18.59
50m: 36.52 18.79 100m: 1:13.52 18.56 150m: 1:51.23 18.90 200m: 2:27.79 17.97

21. КОЗЛОВ Максим 07 RUS СШ 'Центр', Сергиев Посад 2:27.97 5,00
25m: 17.06 17.06 75m: 52.80 18.32 125m: 1:31.07 19.07 175m: 2:09.46 19.15
50m: 34.48 17.42 100m: 1:12.00 19.20 150m: 1:50.31 19.24 200m: 2:27.97 18.51

22. ГОННОВ Герман 06 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:29.67 4,00
25m: 16.89 16.89 75m: 54.09 18.63 125m: 1:32.43 19.08 175m: 2:11.18 19.25
50m: 35.46 18.57 100m: 1:13.35 19.26 150m: 1:51.93 19.50 200m: 2:29.67 18.49

23. ФЕСУНЕНКО Илья 07 UKR UA Swim Team, Украина 2:29.98 3,00
25m: 17.37 17.37 75m: 54.34 18.67 125m: 1:32.26 18.92 175m: 2:10.98 19.61
50m: 35.67 18.30 100m: 1:13.34 19.00 150m: 1:51.37 19.11 200m: 2:29.98 19.00

24. САМУНИН Сергей 06 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:30.95 2,00
25m: 17.21 17.21 75m: 53.73 18.67 125m: 1:32.68 19.73 175m: 2:12.48 19.58
50m: 35.06 17.85 100m: 1:12.95 19.22 150m: 1:52.90 20.22 200m: 2:30.95 18.47

25. БРЕЛЬ Дмитрий 06 RUS СШОР 'ЮНОСТЬ Москвы', Москва 2:31.12 1,00
25m: 16.70 16.70 75m: 53.82 18.97 125m: 1:33.00 19.80 175m: 2:12.26 19.46
50m: 34.85 18.15 100m: 1:13.20 19.38 150m: 1:52.80 19.80 200m: 2:31.12 18.86

26. СТЕПАНОВ Борис 07 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:31.51 -
25m: 17.09 17.09 75m: 55.68 19.49 125m: 1:35.00 19.22 175m: 2:13.40 18.66
50m: 36.19 19.10 100m: 1:15.78 20.10 150m: 1:54.74 19.74 200m: 2:31.51 18.11

27. ДОВБУШ Максим 06 UKR UA Swim Team, Украина 2:31.53 -
25m: 16.26 16.26 75m: 53.11 19.00 125m: 1:33.15 20.12 175m: 2:12.80 19.23
50m: 34.11 17.85 100m: 1:13.03 19.92 150m: 1:53.57 20.42 200m: 2:31.53 18.73

28. БОЙКОВ Константин 07 RUS СШОР 3 Калининский р, Санкт-Петербург2:32.70 -
25m: 17.57 17.57 75m: 54.82 18.86 125m: 1:34.56 20.09 175m: 2:14.31 19.95
50m: 35.96 18.39 100m: 1:14.47 19.65 150m: 1:54.36 19.80 200m: 2:32.70 18.39

29. VAITUKAITIS Titas 06 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 2:32.87 -
25m: 17.38 17.38 75m: 55.63 19.42 125m: 1:35.10 19.56 175m: 2:14.47 19.52
50m: 36.21 18.83 100m: 1:15.54 19.91 150m: 1:54.95 19.85 200m: 2:32.87 18.40

30. ДЕЕВ Максим 06 RUS СШ 12, Воронеж 2:33.06 -
25m: 15.80 15.80 75m: 52.61 18.97 125m: 1:32.94 20.47 175m: 2:13.60 19.92
50m: 33.64 17.84 100m: 1:12.47 19.86 150m: 1:53.68 20.74 200m: 2:33.06 19.46

31. БИБИКОВ Роман 06 RUS ГБУ СШОР Кир .р-наСПб, санкт петербург2:33.84 -
25m: 18.59 18.59 75m: 56.97 19.44 125m: 1:36.57 19.86 175m: 2:15.18 19.25
50m: 37.53 18.94 100m: 1:16.71 19.74 150m: 1:55.93 19.36 200m: 2:33.84 18.66

32. СЫСОЕВ Александр 07 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:34.09 -
25m: 17.69 17.69 75m: 56.57 19.69 125m: 1:36.09 19.64 175m: 2:15.80 19.51
50m: 36.88 19.19 100m: 1:16.45 19.88 150m: 1:56.29 20.20 200m: 2:34.09 18.29
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33. ИСАЕВ Владимир 07 RUS Mad Wave Swimming Club, Санкт-Петербург2:34.80 -
25m: 17.28 17.28 75m: 57.39 20.37 125m: 1:36.21 18.87 175m: 2:15.71 19.66
50m: 37.02 19.74 100m: 1:17.34 19.95 150m: 1:56.05 19.84 200m: 2:34.80 19.09

34. РЫБАКОВ Артём 07 RUS КСШОР №1, Тверь 2:37.55 -
25m: 17.73 17.73 75m: 56.02 19.56 125m: 1:36.75 20.07 175m: 2:17.56 19.84
50m: 36.46 18.73 100m: 1:16.68 20.66 150m: 1:57.72 20.97 200m: 2:37.55 19.99

35. СЫЧУК Глеб 07 RUS ГБУ СШОР Кир .р-наСПб, санкт петербург2:38.84 -
25m: 17.35 17.35 75m: 56.26 19.66 125m: 1:36.42 19.72 175m: 2:18.62 21.10
50m: 36.60 19.25 100m: 1:16.70 20.44 150m: 1:57.52 21.10 200m: 2:38.84 20.22

36. ПАВЛОВИЧ Никита 07 BLR СДЮШОР Волна, Минск 2:41.02 -
25m: 18.95 18.95 75m: 59.47 20.44 125m: 1:41.79 21.53 175m: 2:22.46 20.39
50m: 39.03 20.08 100m: 1:20.26 20.79 150m: 2:02.07 20.28 200m: 2:41.02 18.56

37. ПАРФЕНОВ Герман 07 RUS СШ 12, Воронеж 2:42.67 -
25m: 18.85 18.85 75m: 58.99 20.41 125m: 1:41.55 21.67 175m: 2:23.44 20.62
50m: 38.58 19.73 100m: 1:19.88 20.89 150m: 2:02.82 21.27 200m: 2:42.67 19.23

38. МЕЛОВЦОВ Ярослав 07 RUS СШОР №3 КЛН СПб, Санкт-Петербург2:42.80 -
25m: 18.02 18.02 75m: 58.54 20.86 125m: 1:40.48 21.20 175m: 2:22.46 21.12
50m: 37.68 19.66 100m: 1:19.28 20.74 150m: 2:01.34 20.86 200m: 2:42.80 20.34

39. САВЧЕНКО Александр 06 BLR ЦОР-Брест 2:43.45 -
25m: 18.86 18.86 75m: 58.78 20.35 125m: 1:40.79 21.12 175m: 2:23.43 21.21
50m: 38.43 19.57 100m: 1:19.67 20.89 150m: 2:02.22 21.43 200m: 2:43.45 20.02

40. МИТРОШЕНКОВ Алексей 07 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:43.80 -
25m: 18.19 18.19 75m: 59.18 21.78 125m: 1:41.08 20.85 175m: 2:23.85 21.14
50m: 37.40 19.21 100m: 1:20.23 21.05 150m: 2:02.71 21.63 200m: 2:43.80 19.95

41. ТЕРМЕЛЕВ Роман 07 BLR ЦОР-Брест 2:44.61 -
25m: 18.79 18.79 75m: 59.48 20.91 125m: 1:42.26 21.46 175m: 2:24.69 21.15
50m: 38.57 19.78 100m: 1:20.80 21.32 150m: 2:03.54 21.28 200m: 2:44.61 19.92

42. ИЛЬИН Владимир 07 RUS FITRON, Ростов-на-Дону 2:44.68 -
25m: 19.29 19.29 75m: 1:00.24 20.96 125m: 1:43.93 21.85 175m: 2:25.37 20.31
50m: 39.28 19.99 100m: 1:22.08 21.84 150m: 2:05.06 21.13 200m: 2:44.68 19.31

43. КЛЕЙНОВ Арсений 07 RUS СШ №82, Москва 2:47.62 -
25m: 18.61 18.61 75m: 59.74 20.78 125m: 1:43.40 21.95 175m: 2:27.41 21.90
50m: 38.96 20.35 100m: 1:21.45 21.71 150m: 2:05.51 22.11 200m: 2:47.62 20.21

44. ГАЙДУКОВ Андрей 07 RUS Спортивная школа 10, г.Москва 2:49.06 -
25m: 19.21 19.21 75m: 1:01.33 21.33 125m: 1:44.99 21.72 175m: 2:29.44 22.03
50m: 40.00 20.79 100m: 1:23.27 21.94 150m: 2:07.41 22.42 200m: 2:49.06 19.62

45. БОЛГОВ Тимофей 07 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 2:49.24 -
25m: 19.45 19.45 75m: 1:01.79 21.42 125m: 1:44.96 21.62 175m: 2:28.53 21.79
50m: 40.37 20.92 100m: 1:23.34 21.55 150m: 2:06.74 21.78 200m: 2:49.24 20.71

46. КИРЮШКИН Максим 07 RUS Электросталь, Электросталь 2:51.30 -
25m: 19.28 19.28 75m: 1:01.80 22.00 125m: 1:45.89 21.90 175m: 2:29.25 20.47
50m: 39.80 20.52 100m: 1:23.99 22.19 150m: 2:08.78 22.89 200m: 2:51.30 22.05

47. ЛУКЬЯНЮК Артем 07 BLR ЦОР-Брест 2:55.80 -
25m: 19.68 19.68 75m: 1:03.05 22.25 125m: 1:48.76 23.10 200m: 2:55.80 44.13
50m: 40.80 21.12 100m: 1:25.66 22.61 150m: 2:11.67 22.91

48. АФОНИН Максим 07 RUS КСШОР №1, Тверь 2:56.02 -
25m: 21.48 21.48 75m: 1:06.04 22.03 125m: 1:49.95 22.31 175m: 2:34.66 22.35
50m: 44.01 22.53 100m: 1:27.64 21.60 150m: 2:12.31 22.36 200m: 2:56.02 21.36
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49. АЛЕКСЕЕНКО Георгий 07 RUS Магаданская область, Магадан 2:56.61 -
25m: 20.88 20.88 75m: 1:04.41 21.89 125m: 1:50.03 22.73 175m: 2:35.21 22.26
50m: 42.52 21.64 100m: 1:27.30 22.89 150m: 2:12.95 22.92 200m: 2:56.61 21.40

50. НОСОВ Александр 07 RUS НОСШОР 'Дельфин', Нижний Новгород2:57.96 -
25m: 21.13 21.13 75m: 1:04.94 22.56 125m: 1:50.30 22.79 175m: 2:35.78 22.50
50m: 42.38 21.25 100m: 1:27.51 22.57 150m: 2:13.28 22.98 200m: 2:57.96 22.18

51. КОЗАК Илья 07 BLR ЦОР-Брест 3:00.21 -
25m: 21.21 21.21 75m: 1:05.88 22.78 125m: 1:51.76 22.97 200m: 3:00.21 44.91
50m: 43.10 21.89 100m: 1:28.79 22.91 150m: 2:15.30 23.54

52. ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Арсений 07 BLR Цор г. Жлобин, г. Жлобин 3:02.53 -
25m: 20.64 20.64 75m: 1:07.11 23.45 125m: 1:53.40 22.96 175m: 2:40.14 22.81
50m: 43.66 23.02 100m: 1:30.44 23.33 150m: 2:17.33 23.93 200m: 3:02.53 22.39

53. ДУЛЬКО Андрей 07 BLR ЦОР-Брест 3:05.52 -
25m: 19.30 19.30 75m: 1:05.05 23.31 125m: 1:54.01 26.10 175m: 2:42.85 24.29
50m: 41.74 22.44 100m: 1:27.91 22.86 150m: 2:18.56 24.55 200m: 3:05.52 22.67

DSQ ПИМЕНОВ Даниил 06 RUS Тепловские дельфины, Москва 2:40.99 -
25m: 18.34 18.34 75m: 57.88 20.06 125m: 1:39.37 21.32 175m: 2:20.45 20.65
50m: 37.82 19.48 100m: 1:18.05 20.17 150m: 1:59.80 20.43 200m: 2:40.99 20.54


